
Car 

No. Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5

Total 

Series

Overall 

Series 

Place Gap

27 Birol Cetin 126 91 126 104 130 577 1 0

32 Michael Robinson 92 118 102 124 113 549 2 28

118 Steve Lacey 26 105 105 133 131 500 3 49

4 Jack Perkins 135 135 135 30 0 435 4 65

37 Alex Williams 64 96 0 109 67 336 5 99

41 Bruce Henley 65 83 71 93 0 312 6 24

16 Shane Woodman 82 0 94 0 110 286 7 26

19 Steven Tamasi 79 110 0 0 0 189 8 97

95 Tony Cox 0 0 83 0 92 175 9 14

44 Colin Smith 89 0 0 0 76 165 10 10

58 Kerry Baily 115 0 0 0 0 115 11 50

376 Charlie Spiteri 35 0 62 0 10 107 12 8

9 Daniel Tamasi 50 0 0 52 0 102 13 5

25 Scott Reed 0 0 0 0 87 87 14 15

25 Paul Boschert 0 0 81 0 0 81 15 6

12 Phil Crompton 22 0 50 0 0 72 16 9

68 Shane Bradford 0 0 0 0 57 57 17 15

23 Daniel Smith 18 0 15 0 0 33 18 24

66 Dean Camm 0 0 0 0 12 12 19 21

58 Mark Duggan 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 12
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